C315S
Internal Door Phone Monitor
Overview:
The Akuvox C315S Premium touch screen provides Audio and Video
communication with  all Akuvox IP Door Phones via SIP 2.0 protocol.
Delivering the ultimate touch screen experience in an unobtrusive, space
saving design featuring a 7” capacitive touch screen display.
The C315S has an ultra-clear and stylish appearance incorporating a thin

C315S
Internal Door Phone Monitor
Ordering Information:
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
C315S N54524-Z100-A100 C315S Internal Door Phone Monitor 0.550kg
Other Available Products
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
R20A N54524-Z101-A100 R20A Intercom with Video & Card Reader 0.503kg
R27A N54524-Z102-A100 R27A Intercom w.Video,Card Reader&Keypad 1.030kg
R27A MOUNTING KIT N54524-Z105-A100 R27A Mounting Kit- Surface Mount 0.650KG
* Gross weight of the product inclusive of the weight of its accessories and packaging.
Vanderbilt International Ltd.
Clonshaugh Business and Technology Park
Clonshaugh, Dublin D17 KV 84, Ireland